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John Deere grain drill w/ seed boxes & hydro lift
drop hitch off 3/4 ton truck

washer and dryer whirlpool one red one white
small display lighted cabinet 34Wx28H
media storage oak cabinet 60Wx53H
kitchen table w/ ext leaf and 4 chairs on rollers
match boxes, and various HO toys
HO trains, mini trains

20-30 2-wheel antique garden tractors David Bradleys & others
can add on - cultivators blades mowers

John Deere 760 mulch finisher 28"
1937 McCormack 220 crawler tractor

235/65/r16 tire set w/ 3/4 tread
1974 Dodge Leprechaun camper

1650 Oliver
Field Cultivator

Price

$650
$100

$350

$50
$200

$75

make offer

50 on up

$12,000
$7,500

$500

$5,000
$700

Number

402-269-0672

402-960-6236

712-624-8006

712-542-4108

402-315-8322

402-291-0861

712-542-7742

402-430-2061

641-344-2290

712-566-2864

Location

SW of NE City

Omaha

Malvern

Clarinda

Bellevue

Villisca

Ithaca, NE

Creston

Treynor



