

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	John Deere grain drill w/ seed boxes & hydro lift	\$650	402-269-0672	SW of NE City
		x	drop hitch off 3/4 ton truck	\$100		
2		x	washer and dryer whirlpool one red one white	\$350	402-960-6236	Omaha
3		x	small display lighted cabinet 34Wx28H	\$50	712-624-8006	Malvern
		x	media storage oak cabinet 60Wx53H	\$200		
4		x	kitchen table w/ ext leaf and 4 chairs on rollers	\$75	712-542-4108	Clarinda
5		x	match boxes, and various HO toys	make offer	402-315-8322	Bellevue
		x	HO trains, mini trains		402-291-0861	
6		x	20-30 2-wheel antique garden tractors David Bradleys & others can add on - cultivators blades mowers	50 on up	712-542-7742	Villisca
7		x	John Deere 760 mulch finisher 28'	\$12,000	402-430-2061	Ithaca, NE
		x	1937 McCormack 220 crawler tractor	\$7,500		
8	x		235/65/r16 tire set w/ 3/4 tread		641-344-2290	Creston
		x	1974 Dodge Leprechaun camper	\$500		
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
MB	XX		1650 Oliver	\$5,000		
		xx	Field Cultivator	\$700	712-566-2864	Treynor